Daily Notices

Monday 17* April 2023
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§3 NEW BRONZE DoiE

After School Bronze meetings are held every Thursday at 3.30pm in Mr Lane’s room (SS1). All participants
must attend, please let Mr Lane know if you can't attend.

§4/5 Silver DoiE

S4/5 Silver DofE - Can all participants please attend the regular Thursday lunchtime meetings to continue
plans for the expedition in June. All Participants must attend.

Mr Lane & Mr McCurry

YOUNG FARMERS %

"Stranraer & Rhins Young Farmers Club are having a New Members Night on
Wednesday 26" April at 7pm in Lochans Hall. Anyone aged 14+ is welcome to
attend, feel free to bring your friends! The more the merrier! We have a fun
night of games planned, this is a great chance to meet our current members
and find out more about what we do!"
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Careers Adviser appointments - Karen Skilling

Monday 17 April

9.30 Robert Orr

10.00 Brooklyn Coulter
11.00 Graham Drysdale
11.40 Peter Ferries
13.50 Katie Blair

14.40 Ross Muirhead

Tuesday 18" April

10.00 Angus McLaughlin
11.00 Lilian Goad

11.40 Brooke Hainey
13.50 Keiran Paynter

Wednesday 19t April
10.00 Connor Duncan
11.00 Nadene Alexander
11.40 Poppy Philips
12.25 Liam McDowall
13.50 Jenny McCulloch S3
14.40 Joshua Stelling

Thursday 20t April
10.00 Owen Sutherland
11.00 Niall Graham S3
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Careers Adviser appointments — Kim Mcllwraith

Tuesday
18th April

Time
09:10
09:55
10:55
12:25
13:50
14:35

Wednesday
19th April

Time
09:10
09:55
10:55
11:40
12:25
13:50
14:35

Thursday
20th April

Time
09:10
09:55
10:55
11:40
12:25
13:50
14:35

SDS Careers Adviser Appointments

Name

Euan McCredie
Olivia Cumming
Taylar Dargie
Innes Dench
Cameron Dewar
Callum Monteith

SDS Careers Adviser Appointments

Name

Kloe McCutcheon
Robyn Beveridge
Robin McAuley
Chloe Graham
Isla McKenzie
Myles Hyne

Ryan McNell

SDS Careers Adviser Appointments

Name

John Hughes
Joanne MacLeod
Kalli Lou McClymont
Korbyn McCredie
Keira Patterson
Jonny Carlisle

Aiden Halley



Careers Adviser appointments — Kathryn Stevenson

Friday 21t April SDS Careers Adviser Appointments

Time
09:15
10:00
11:00
11:45
12:30

Name

Connor Lamont
William Lees

Kyal Moreira
Rory Morton
Brodie Motherwell

Please send Notices to:-
gw08officestranraer@ea.dumgal.sch.uk
gw22mungallashley@ea.dumgal.sch.uk

gw?20sloanjanice@ea.dumgal.sch.uk
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