





S3 NEW BRONZE DOIE

After School Bronze meetings are held every Thursday at 3.30pm in Mr Lane's room (SS1). All participants must attend, please let Mr Lane know if you can't attend.

S4/5 Silver DofE

S4/5 Silver DofE - Can all participants please attend the regular Thursday lunchtime meetings to continue plans for the expedition in June. All Participants must attend.

Mr Lane & Mr McCurry





"Stranraer & Rhins Young Farmers Club are having a New Members Night on Wednesday 26th April at 7pm in Lochans Hall. Anyone aged 14+ is welcome to attend, feel free to bring your friends! The more the merrier! We have a fun night of games planned, this is a great chance to meet our current members and find out more about what we do!"



Careers Adviser appointments - Karen Skilling

Monday 17th April 9.30 Robert Orr 10.00 Brooklyn Coulter 11.00 Graham Drysdale 11.40 Peter Ferries 13.50 Katie Blair 14.40 Ross Muirhead

Tuesday 18th April 10.00 Angus McLaughlin 11.00 Lilian Goad 11.40 Brooke Hainey 13.50 Keiran Paynter

Wednesday 19th April 10.00 Connor Duncan 11.00 Nadene Alexander 11.40 Poppy Philips 12.25 Liam McDowall 13.50 Jenny McCulloch S3 14.40 Joshua Stelling

Thursday 20th April 10.00 Owen Sutherland 11.00 Niall Graham S3 Careers Adviser appointments – Kim McIlwraith

Tuesday 18th April	SDS Careers Adviser Appointments
Time	Name
09:10	Euan McCredie
09:55	Olivia Cumming
10:55	Taylar Dargie
12:25	Innes Dench
13:50	Cameron Dewar
14:35	Callum Monteith

Wednesday 19th April	SDS Careers Adviser Appointments
Time	Name
09:10	Kloe McCutcheon
09:55	Robyn Beveridge
10:55	Robin McAuley
11:40	Chloe Graham
12:25	Isla McKenzie
13:50	Myles Hyne
14:35	Ryan McNeil

Thursday 20th April Time	SDS Careers Adviser Appointments Name
09:55	Joanne MacLeod
10:55	Kalli Lou McClymont
11:40	Korbyn McCredie
12:25	Keira Patterson
13:50	Jonny Carlisle
14:35	Aiden Halley

Careers Adviser appointments – Kathryn Stevenson

Friday 21 st Apri	ISDS Careers Adviser Appointments
Time	Name
09:15	Connor Lamont
10:00	William Lees
11:00	Kyal Moreira
11:45	Rory Morton
12:30	Brodie Motherwell

Please send Notices to:-

gw08officestranraer@ea.dumgal.sch.uk gw22mungallashley@ea.dumgal.sch.uk gw20sloanjanice@ea.dumgal.sch.uk